
 

 

Fees Schedule (from 12 August 2024) 

 

Children 3 months to 3 years 

 Full Day 
7.30am – 5.30pm 

8 Hour Day 
8.30am- 4.30pm 

3 Days $277 $245 

4 Days $337 $303 
5 Days $380 $354 

 

Children 3 years – 5 years (based on 20 ECE hours) 

 Full Day 
7.30am – 5.30pm 

8 Hour Day 
8.30am- 4.30pm 

3 Days $146 $101 
4 Days $215 $155 

5 Days $299 $224 

 

For security reasons all fees must be paid by direct credit or bank transfer to our bank account – 

BNZ 02-0192-0509417-00 

Fees are paid for the 52 weeks Magic Garden is open during the year regardless of statutory 

holidays, illness or family/whānau vacation times. 

Work and Income NZ subsides are available for families. 

All fees are GST inclusive and are to be paid a week in advance. Four weekly or fortnightly payments 

are welcome but must be paid on the first day of attendance. 

A late fee of $2 a minute, will be charged if parents collect their chid outside of agreed attendance 

times. 

Magic Garden participates in the Governments “20 Hours ECE” scheme for children over 3 years of 

age. Parents and guardians are required to complete an attestation form stating the days and hours 

(up to 6 hours per day, 20 hours per week) they want provided by Magic Garden under this scheme. 

For full information, our parent Fees, Absences and Holidays policy is available on our website 

www.magicgarden.co.nz under the section About Us/Key Policies or from the office. 

 

http://www.magicgarden.co.nz/

